City of Reno NV
Reno Arts & Culture Commission

Board Roster

Debbi Engebritson
sf Mar 01, 2020 - Feb 28, 2023

Email debronmom@yahoo.com Position Board Member
Home Phone Home: (775) 827-7682
Alternate Phone Home: (775) 827-7682

Address

P.O. Box 837
P.O. Box 837
Reno, NV 89504

Melanie R Rudnick
| Jun 04, 2020 - May 31, 2023

Email m_r_rudnick@yahoo.com Position Board Member
Home Phone Mobile: (408) 644-0465

Address
1065 Tazewell Trail
Reno, NV 89523

Mark Sw Salinas
[l Dec 01, 2020 - Nov 30, 2023

Email marks.design@gmail.com Position Board Member
Home Phone Home: (347) 546-0435

Address

80 Vine Street

Apt A

Reno, NV 89503

Shaugn Richardson
| Dec 01, 2020 - Nov 30, 2023

Email shaugh.richardson@gmail.com Position Board Member
Home Phone 7752872165

Address
812 A Lander Street
Reno, NV 89509
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Doug Erwin
1 Dec 01, 2020 - Nov 30, 2023

Email erwin@edawn.org Position Board Member
Home Phone Home: (775) 745-4726

Address
534 Saint Lawrence Ave
Reno, NV 89509

Eric H Andersen
| Dec 01, 2020 - Nov 30, 2023

Email ericandersenmusic@gmail.com Position Board Member
Home Phone Mobile: (262) 490-2479
Alternate Phone Home: (262) 490-2479

Address
1390 Kirman Avenue
Reno, NV 89502

Dana Hatjakes
| Apr 01,2021 - Mar 31, 2024

Email dana@sosu.tv Position Board Member
Home Phone Mobile: (775) 342-5277
Alternate Phone Business: (775) 760-7678

Address
6140 N Deer Meadows Ct
Reno, NV 89519

Erik Fong
e Jul 01, 2021 - Jun 30, 2024

Email erik@mbarenonv.com Position Board Member
Home Phone Home: (775) 830-3469

Address
2035 Upson Lane
Reno, NV 89509

Lilith Baran
Jun 01, 2022 - May 31, 2025

Email baran@aclunv.org Position Board Member
Home Phone Mobile: (707) 596-0510

Address
638 Elko Ave
Reno, NV 89512
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Hillary Schieve
" Jan 01, 2022 - Dec 31, 2022

Email schieveh@reno.gov Position Council Liaison
Home Phone (775) 334-2001

Megan Berner

Email bernerm@reno.gov
Home Phone (775) 326-6333

Position Staff Liaison

Vacancy

Position Board Member

Vacancy

Position Board Member
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